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AlmanacLIST OF HOLIDAYS 2021-22 
 

S.No. Occasion Day Date 

1. Baisakhi Tuesday 13th April,2021 

2. Ambedkar Jayanti Wednesday 14th April, 2021 

3. Ramnavami Wednesday 21st April,2021  

4. Mahavir Jayanti Sunday 25th April,2021 

5. Jumal-ul-wida Friday 07th May,2021 

6. Id-ul-Fitr Thursday 13th May,2021 

7. Buddha Purnima Wednesday 26th May,2021 

8. Id-ul-Azha Tues/wed 20/21 June,2021 

9. Guru Hargobind ji’s birthday Friday 25th June,2021 

10. Ashoora Thursday 19th August,2021 

11. Raksha Bandhan Thursday 26th August,2021 

12. Janamashtmi Monday 30th August,2021 

13. Gandhi Jayanti Saturday 02nd October,2021 

14. Mahanavami Thursday 14th October,2021 

15. Dussehra Friday 15th October,2021 

16. Assassination Day Tuesday 26th October,2021 

17. Diwali Thursday 04th November,2021 

18. Guru Nanak Dev Ji’s Birthday Friday 19th November,2021 

19. Id-Ul-Milad Thursday/Friday  19th / 22th  

November,2021 

20. Christmas  Saturday 25th December,2021 

21. Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti Sunday  09th Jaunary,2022 

22. Lohri Thursday 13th January,2022 

23. Makar sankranti Wednesday 14th January,2022 

24. Republic Day Wednesday 26th January,2022 

25. Mahashivratri Thursday 1st March,2022 

     26. Holi Friday 18th March,2022 

IONS 
 

Summer Break KG-1 to VII 

1st June, 2019 to 11th July, 2021 (School reopens on 12 July 2021) VIII TOXII 

01stJune 2021 to 30th June 2021 (School reopens on 1st  July 2021) 

Dussehra Break 14th Oct 201 to 17th Oct 2021 (School reopens on 18th Oct 2021) 

Diwali Break 3rd  November 2021 to 07 November 2021 (School reopens on 8th  November 2021) 

Winter Break KG-1 to VII 

1st January 2022 to 09th  Jan 2022 ( School reopens 10th Jan 2022) 

VIII –XII 

06th January,2022 to 9th January,2022( The School will reopen on 10th Jan,2022 



 

 


